ETC Company Name

2018

Federal High-Cost

Study Area Code(s)

ASOTIN TELEPHONE COMPANY dba TDS

AT&T MOBILITY LLC (includes Cingular and AT&T Wireless)
CENTURYTEL OF COWICHE, INC.

CENTURYTEL OF WASHINGTON, INC. (including InterIsland)
ELLENSBURG TELEPHONE COMPANY dba Consolidated
FIRST STEP INTERNET, LLC

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS NORTHWEST INC.

HAT ISLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY

HOOD CANAL TELEPHONE COMPANY

INLAND CELLULAR LLC, F/K/A EASTERN SUB-RSA LP
INLAND CELLULAR LLC, F/K/A WASHINGTON RSA NO. 8§ LP
INLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY

KALAMA TELEPHONE COMPANY

LEWIS RIVER TELEPHONE COMPANY INC. dba TDS
MASHELL TELECOM dba Rainier Connect

MCDANIEL TELEPHONE COMPANY dba TDS

PEND OREILLE TELEPHONE COMPANY

PIONEER TELEPHONE COMPANY

QWEST CORPORATION dba CenturyLink QC

SALISH NETWORKS INC.

SKYLINE TELECOM, INC. (including Beaver Creek and M&L)
ST. JOHN TELEPHONE, INC.

TENINO TELEPHONE COMPANY

T-MOBILE WEST LLC

TOLEDO TELEPHONE COMPANY

UNITED STATES CELLULAR CORPORATION

UNITED TELEPHONE COMPANY OF THE NORTHWEST dba CenturyLink
WESTERN WAHKIAKUM dba Wahkiakum West

WESTGATE COMMUNICATIONS LLC dba WeavTel
WHIDBEY TELEPHONE COMPANY

YCOM NETWORKS, INC. dba Consolidated

GRAND TOTAL

Cases Related to Docket UT-180005

Docket Number

UT-180556
UT-180590
UT-180585
UT-180586
UT-180600
UT-180571
UT-180575
UT-180568
UT-180576
UT-180589
UT-180589
UT-180565
UT-180564
UT-180557
UT-180551
UT-180559
UT-180597
UT-180569
UT-180579
UT-180561
UT-180558
UT-180577
UT-180563
UT-180593
UT-180560
UT-180583
UT-180580
UT-180578
UT-180588
UT-180570
UT-180601

Support 2017

$121,767
$12,596,244
$0
$516,750
$2,646,506
$0
$9,773,409
$12,261
$907,753
$480,504
$1,523,424
$1,556,529
$1,214,850
$1,715,474
$1,293,330
$342,789
$2,216,413
$1,104,882
$25,071,209
$0
$539,816
$1,363,714
$1,111,466
$1,328,244
$4,046,517
$2,553,528
$114,875
$2,374,887
$351,467
$3,226,947
$329,832
$80,435,387

522404

529910

522410

522408

522412

476222 - (iincl. in IDAHO )
522416, 522449
522417

522419

529004

529003

522423

522426

522427

522431

522430

522418

522437

525161

529024
520581, 521402
522442

522446

529013, 528001, 528002, 528003

522447

529001, 528004, 528005, 528006, 528007

522400
522451
520580
522452
522453

as of July 19, 2018



