ETC Company Name	2018 Docket Number	Federal High-Cost Support 2017	Study Area Code(s)
ASOTIN TELEPHONE COMPANY dba TDS	<u>UT-180556</u>	\$121,767	522404
AT&T MOBILITY LLC (includes Cingular and AT&T Wireless)	<u>UT-180590</u>	\$12,596,244	529910
CENTURYTEL OF COWICHE, INC.	<u>UT-180585</u>	\$0	522410
CENTURYTEL OF WASHINGTON, INC. (including InterIsland)	<u>UT-180586</u>	\$516,750	522408
ELLENSBURG TELEPHONE COMPANY dba Consolidated	<u>UT-180600</u>	\$2,646,506	522412
FIRST STEP INTERNET, LLC	<u>UT-180571</u>	\$0	476222 - ( incl. in IDAHO )
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS NORTHWEST INC.	<u>UT-180575</u>	\$9,773,409	522416, 522449
HAT ISLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY	<u>UT-180568</u>	\$12,261	522417
HOOD CANAL TELEPHONE COMPANY	<u>UT-180576</u>	\$907,753	522419
INLAND CELLULAR LLC, F/K/A EASTERN SUB-RSA LP	<u>UT-180589</u>	\$480,504	529004
INLAND CELLULAR LLC, F/K/A WASHINGTON RSA NO. 8 LP	<u>UT-180589</u>	\$1,523,424	529003
INLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY	<u>UT-180565</u>	\$1,556,529	522423
KALAMA TELEPHONE COMPANY	<u>UT-180564</u>	\$1,214,850	522426
LEWIS RIVER TELEPHONE COMPANY INC. dba TDS	<u>UT-180557</u>	\$1,715,474	522427
MASHELL TELECOM dba Rainier Connect	<u>UT-180551</u>	\$1,293,330	522431
MCDANIEL TELEPHONE COMPANY dba TDS	<u>UT-180559</u>	\$342,789	522430
PEND OREILLE TELEPHONE COMPANY	<u>UT-180597</u>	\$2,216,413	522418
PIONEER TELEPHONE COMPANY	<u>UT-180569</u>	\$1,104,882	522437
QWEST CORPORATION dba CenturyLink QC	<u>UT-180579</u>	\$25,071,209	525161
SALISH NETWORKS INC.	<u>UT-180561</u>	\$0	529024
SKYLINE TELECOM, INC. (including Beaver Creek and M&L)	<u>UT-180558</u>	\$539,816	520581, 521402
ST. JOHN TELEPHONE, INC.	<u>UT-180577</u>	\$1,363,714	522442
TENINO TELEPHONE COMPANY	<u>UT-180563</u>	\$1,111,466	522446
T-MOBILE WEST LLC	<u>UT-180593</u>	\$1,328,244	529013, 528001, 528002, 528003
TOLEDO TELEPHONE COMPANY	<u>UT-180560</u>	\$4,046,517	522447
UNITED STATES CELLULAR CORPORATION	UT-180583	\$2,553,528	529001, 528004, 528005, 528006, 528007
UNITED TELEPHONE COMPANY OF THE NORTHWEST dba CenturyLink	UT-180580	\$114,875	522400
WESTERN WAHKIAKUM dba Wahkiakum West	UT-180578	\$2,374,887	522451
WESTGATE COMMUNICATIONS LLC dba WeavTel	UT-180588	\$351,467	520580
WHIDBEY TELEPHONE COMPANY	UT-180570	\$3,226,947	522452
YCOM NETWORKS, INC. dba Consolidated	UT-180601	\$329,832	522453
GRAND TOTAL		\$80,435,387	

Cases Related to Docket UT-180005 as of July 19, 2018